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2024-2025 School Year Calendar

July 10 Wednesday First Day of Summer Session
August 9 Friday Last day of Summer Session
12:30 Student Dismissal
2:00 Staff Dismissal
September 5 Thursday First Day of Fall Session
September 19 Thursday Welcome to Middle School
6th Grade Parents
September 26 Thursday High School: Understanding Credits &
Graduation Options
8th Grade and above parents
October 34 Thursday-Friday | Rosh Hashanah — School Closed
October 10 Thursday Grades 6-12 Curriculum Night
October 14 Monday Indigenous People Day/Italian Heritage
School Closed
October 17 Thursday Grades K-5 Curriculum Night
October 31 Thursday Halloween Parade 1:30 pm
November 1 Friday Diwali — School Closed
November 5 Tuesday Election Day — No Students
Staff Professional Development
November 11 Monday Veteran’s Day - School Closed
November 27-29 Wednesday- Thanksgiving Holiday- School Closed
Friday
December 9 Monday No Students

Staff Writing Day
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December 20 Friday Last Day of Fall Session
Full Day
January 1 Wednesday New Year’s Day - School Closed
January 2 Thursday Classes Resume
Jamuary 20 Monday Martin Luther King Day- School Closed
Tanuary 23 Thursday Middle/Upper Parent Teacher Conferences
No School - Middle/Upper School Students
Tanuary 24 Friday Lower School Parent Teacher Conferences
No School - Lower School Students
January 28 Wednesday Lunar New Year — School Closed
February 17-21 Monday-Fnnday | Mid-Winter Recess - School Closed
March 19 Wednesday Staff Professional Development
No Students
March 31 Monday Eid al-Fitr — School Closed
April 14-18 Monday-Friday Spring Recess - School Closed
April 21 Monday Classes Resume
May 23-26 Friday-Monday | Memorial Day Extended Weekend
School Closed
May 27 Tuesday No Students
Staff Writing Day
Tune 5 Thursday Eid al-Adha - School Closed
June 12 Thursday Middle/Upper Parent Teacher Conferences

No School - MiddleUpper School Students




June 13 Friday Lower School Parent Teacher Conferences
No School - Lower School Students
Tune 19 Wednesday Juneteenth - School Closed
June 20 Thursday 5% Grade Moving Up Ceremony
8% Grade Moving Up Ceremony
Times to be determined
June 25 Wednesday High School Graduation
Time to be determined
Tune 26 Thursday Last Day of School
12:30 Student Dismissal -2:30 Staff Dismissal

**Dates are tentative and may be subject to change™




